DATASHEET
CAT 6
©HUBNETIX Corporation UK, All Rights Reserved 2015 Privacy Policy.
Description
HUBNETIX LANLINE Fibre optic patch cords and pig tails are the ideal solution for structured cabling systems and testing
& measurement applications. This high performance FO patch cords and pig tails are manufactured using state of the art
manufacturing process to meet wide range of wavelength. RoHS complied Fibre optic patch cords and pig tails include
LC,FC,SC,ST,MU,MTRJ,E2000 connectors and the high quality connector terminations provide low insertion loss and high return

©HUBNETIX Corporation UK, All Rights Reserved 2015 Privacy Policy.
Fibre Optic Patch Cords & Pigtails
Part Number Builder
Part Number Standard Format Description
HLX-FPAABCCDDEFFG-HHI Fibre patch cord, connector type 1, connector finish 1,cable diameter, Fibre type, cable type, connector type 2, connector finish
2,length meters,Material
Part Number Example Description
HLX-FPSTP09M1SSTP-03P Fiber patch cord, ST connector type 1,PC connector finish 1,.9mm diameter,OM1,simplex,ST connector type 2,PC connector
finish 2,3 meters,PVC
Ordering info
AA B C DD E FF G HH I
Patch cord
/ Pigtail
Connector
Type End 1
Connector
Finish End 1
Cable
Diameter
Fiber Type Cable type Connector
Type End 2
Connector
Finish End 2
Length
(meter)
Material
FP ST – ST
SC – SC
FC – FC
LC – LC
MT – MTRJ
MU – MU
P – PC
U – UPC
A – APC
09 – .9mm
20 – 2.0mm
30 – 3.0mm
XX – Other
S1 – Singlemode
OS1 9/125µm
S2 – Singlemode
OS2 9/125µm
(ITU G.652.D)
M1 – Multimode
OM1 62.5/125µm
M2 – Multimode
OM2 50/125µm
M3 – Multimode
OM3 50/125µm
M4 – Multimode
OM4 50/125µm
S — Simplex
D — Duplex
T — Tight buffered
L — Loose tube
X — Other
ST – ST
SC – SC
FC – FC
LC – LC
MT – MTRJ
MU – MU
Blank – Pigtail
P – PC
U – UPC
A – APC
Blank – Pigtail
MM P – PVC
Z – LSZH
fff
 .for length put D instead of decimal point